Hengdian Group DMEGC Magnetics Co., Ltd.
90%
100%
80%
5 10 15 20 25 30 yr.
dmegcsolar.com
Photo
voltaics
Safe
ty
tes
ted
IEC612
15
Production
monitored
IEC61730
bi-facial monocristalline cells, double glass, anodized aluminum frame
POWER POSITIVE TOLERANCE
Guaranteed power output 0 - 3 %
T E C H N O LO G Y
High module conversion efficiency
V O LTA G E R E S I S TA N C E
The module can withstand 1500 V
system voltage
VA LU E
Our vertically integrated business
model results in competitive pricing
P E R F O R M A N C E
Good performance under low light
conditions
Q U A L IT Y
Manufacturing according to inter-
national quality and environmental
management systems
E L T E S T
Three times 100% EL Test during
production
standard solar panel guarantee
DMEGC Solar’s linear guarantee
C E RT I F I C AT E S A N D S TA N D A R D S
IEC 61215,  IEC 61730,  Conform CE,  UL1703
WA R R A NT Y
• 30 years warranty of 82.5% power output
• 10 years warranty of 92.5% power output
• 15 years manufacturers warranty
ISO
DMG310B6-60ST 300 |  305 |  310 Wp
Pmax
Voc
Isc
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
0 50 100-50 -20 25 75
Is
c,
Vo
c,
Pm
ax
 (%
)
Temperature du module (˚C)
1000 W/m2
800 W/m2
600 W/m2
Pm = 310 W
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
2
4
6
8
10
67
134
201
268
335
Hengdian Group DMEGC Magnetics Co., Ltd.
Hengdian Industrial Zone, Dongyang City
Zhejiang Province, China 322118
www. chinadmegc.com
Tel.:	 0086 579 8658 8825
Fax:	 0086 579 8655 4845
Mail:	solar@dmegc.com.cn
Web:	dmegcsolar.com
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
16
76
 m
m
+ -
998 mm
948 mm
15
8
m
m
25
0
m
m
Current-voltage & Power-voltage curve (310W)
Temperature dependence of Isc, Voc, Pmax
Electrical specifications
Mechanical data
cell type
cell arangement
module structure glass / EVA / cells / EVA / glass
glass thickness front: 2 mm / back: 2mm
application class class A at IEC 61730
junction box rating
cables 300 mm  | 4 mm2
connector type
fire rating class class A
Maximum ratings
oprating temperature -40 ˚C to +85 ˚C
maximum snow load capacity
maximum wind load capacity
maximum system voltage
maximum series fuse rating
number of diodes
Temperature characteristics
nominal operating temperature
temperature coefficient of Isc
temperature coefficient of Voc
temperature coefficient of Pmax
Packaging
module dimensions (mm)
weight
pallet dimensions (mm)
container
pieces per pallet
pallets per containeur
nombre modules par container
gross weight per pallet
gross weight per container
*) Bi-facial gain of 10%
Module type Efficiency
Po
we
r (
W
)
Voltage (V)
Cu
rre
nt
 (A
)
Cell temperature (˚C)
No
rm
al
ize
d
Is
c,
Vo
c,
Pm
ax
 (%
)
The final dimensions and weights of modules and packaging will be established when
an order is placed.
No rights can be derived from the data on this sheet.
16 x
drainage
hole
8 x moun-
ting hole
14 x 9 mm
2 x ground
connection
Pm (W) Imp (A) Vmp (V) Isc (A) Voc (V)
DMG300B6-60ST 300 (330*) 9.07 (9.98*) 33.10 9.68 (10.65*) 40.10 17.94 % (19.73 %*)
DMG305B6-60ST 305 (336*) 9.16 (10.8*) 33.30 9.78 (10.76*) 40.30 18.24 % (20.09 %*)
DMG310B6-60ST 310 (341*) 9.26 (10.19*) 33.50 9.88 (10.87*) 40.50 18.53 % (20.39 %*)
DMPD5B157-210
6 x 10
IP67
MC4 Compatible
5400 Pa
2400 Pa
1500V DC (IEC)
20 A
3
45 ˚C +/– 2 ˚C (NOCT)
+ 0.060 % / ˚C
– 0.300 % / ˚C
– 0.390 % / ˚C
1676 x 998 x 40
22.8 kg
1725 x 1130 x 1135
40’ HQ
26
26
676
632 kg
16432 kg